Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease – 6 copies Foe Lease – 5 copies		State of New Mex Minerals and Natural Res	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89			
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM	OIL (API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-025-31547				
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	2	anta Fe, New Mexico 8			ATE XX FEE	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec				6. State Oil B 150	& Gas Lease 1 5	No.
ADDUCAT	ION FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN, OF	R PLUG BACK	<i>\////////</i>		
				7. Lease Nau	me or Unit Ag	reement Name
1a. Type of Work: DRILL b. Type of Well:	. X RE-ENTER	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK	Loving	ton San	Andres Unit
	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE			_	
2. Name of Operator		8. Well No.				
Greenhill	Petroleum Corp	#81				
3. Address of Operator				9. Pool name or Wildcat		
11490 West	theimer, Suite	200; Houston, Tx.	77077	Lovingto	n Graybu	irg San Andres
4 Wall Location	N : 2532 Feet F		Line and 12	<u>2</u> Feat	From The	South Line
Section 3	1 Towns	tip 16 South Rang	e 37 East	NMPM	mm	Lea, County
		10. Proposed Depth 5150 '	11.	Formation San Andr		12 Rotar) or C.T.
13. Elevations (Show wheth	TOF BT (B) etc.)	4. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contracto	r		Date Work will start
3808		On File	TBD		4/	92
17.			D CEMENT PROG	RAM		
					CEMENT	EST. TOP
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING 8 5/8	WEIGHT PER FOOT	1300'	55		Surface
		15.5	5150*	1000		Surface
7 7/8	5 2	<u>L</u> J.J			h	
L				L		

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: # PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, # ANY.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge	Land Manager-Permian Basin DATE 3-23-92
skonature hillard flour t	(/13)
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Michael J. Newport	TELEPHONE NO. 589-8484
(This space for State Use)	APR 06'92
DELEMENT DEL DEL DERRY SEXTON	1111.2 DATE

APTROVED BY

,

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

Permit Expires 6 Months From Approve Date Unless Drilling Underway.

NSL-3108

Suimit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources partment

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICT_1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT_II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Asteo, NM 87410

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

ator				Lease				Well No.
	enhi	11 Petro	leum Corp.	L	ovington Sa	n Andres I		81
Letter	Sect	ion	Township	Range			County	
Ν		31	16 South		<u> 37 East</u>	NMPM	Lea	
Footage L	ocation	of Well:					C 1	
2532	est from	we We		122		feet from	the Sout	Dedicated Acreage:
d Lovel K	lev.	Producing F		Pool				10
<u>108.6</u>		San An		and the second se	ngton Graybu			40 Acres
more the	ID OD6	lease is dedi		lline each and iden	tify the ownership	thereof (both	as to workl	ng interest and royalty). lidated by communitization
nitization,	force-	pooling, etc.	.?	s type of consolid		unitized	-	
XIX Yes							the side of	
-			and tract descriptions					
form neos	-111 h	e essigned 1	to the well unit all	interests have b	een consolidated	(by commun	itization, u	nitization, forced-poolin
arwise) or	until (a non-stand	ard unit, eliminating	such interest, h	as been approved	by the Divisi	<u>.</u>	
							OPERA	TOR CERTIFICATION
		1					I he	aby certify the the informat
						11		rein to true and complete to
							best of my b	nowledge and bolisf.
		I			1		Signature	
		l			1		Sumature /	IMA
		1					Printed Na	an parget
		i			1		• • • • • • •	J. Newport
		,,			+		Position	J. Newport
		- 1	1		1			manam Dormian Ba
		1			1		Company	<u>nager-Permian Ba</u>
		1			1			11 Petroleum Cor
		1			1		Date	······································
		Í			1		3-23-92	
		1			Ì			
		l					SURVE	YOR CERTIFICATION
								NJY that the well location are was plotted from field notes
		1					estual surve	ys made by me or under
		I					-	and that the same is true
Long.	103°	17'216"					-	the best of my bnowledge
Lat.	32°:	52'17"			-		bollaf.	
		i			, @ 21	·	Date Surv	-
				22	325			<u>irch 6, 1992</u>
		1		• <u>6</u> 10'			Signature	& Seal of al Surveyor
		· — +			DLoc		2 7 VI WHOLUL	
				127		I		
				an ar ar	1000		110.	TO LAND THE
		1		35€			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	ALU LAND SIL TA
			locat -		, , ,		115	1 2 %
		- 566	Inset	IN	€55 SET	1 I	Amin	MA Giter
		i I				1	Cartindau	NO 3 JOHN Y. WEST,
		2532'	<u>-</u> +§[]				A I	RONALD I EIDEON.
		l					/3	L. DORES
				1 1		1	I 72 A.	He Abriet Charles
330 6	60 99	0 1320 16	50 1980 2310 2640	2000 1	500 1000	500 0	6.49	11. Ne LED242

GREENHILL PETROLEUM CORPORATION BOP PROGRAM FOR LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES UNIT NUMBER 81

CASING PROGRAM			BOP PROGRAM				
<u>Size</u>	<u>Depth</u>	<u>Wt.</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Configuration</u>	<u>Test Pressure</u>		
8 5/8" 5 1/2"	1300 ' 5150'	24 15.5	H40, STC K55, STC	RA* RR*	200 psi 250/1500 psi		

•

*RR-Ram Ram RA-Ram Annular Diverter-Hydrill may be substituted for a diverter.

.

sjs:s 92.222